ABENHEDSORDNING

Skatteministeriet

Reprasentationsudgifter 2024

December 2024
Moder
Gaver
Samlet

November 2024
Moder
Gaver
Samlet

Oktober 2024
Mader
Gaver
Samlet

September 2024
Mader
Gaver
Samlet

August 2024

Ingen udgifter i perioden.

4.153,40 kr.
149, 51 kr.
4.202,91 kr.

8.704,94 kt.
399,80 kr.
9.104,74 kr.

5.861,66 kr.
719,64 kr.
6.581,30 kr.

2.292,11 kr.
371,12 kr.
2.663,23 kr.



